Classifica Definitiva

JTT Race - Coppa del Trentino CO Sprint

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 01:56:25

Data: 17/03/2024

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome

ORLER Patrizio
BAZZOLI Giovanni
TAUFER Piero
CAPPELLO Matteo

DE SANTI Anna
TOMASELLI Lina
CADROBBI Manuel
BANCHER Michele
PATERNOLLI Matteo
MARTIGNAGO Armando
CASAGRANDA Martina
GARNIGA Claudia
CONCI Agostina
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Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome

BOMBARDELLI Samuele
BROSEGHINI Mattia
MONTIBELER Leandro
COLME Davide
FRAMBA Enzo Rafael
BARTOCCIONI Nathan
BANAL Leonardo
VICENZI Alessandro
BANAL Sebastiano
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

BATTISTI Jacopo
Vadala Giovanni
BROSEGHINI Manuel

MONTIBELER Miran
LUCIAN Kilian
CASEROTTI Martin
FRAMBA Lucas Valentino
CAZUFFI Mario

SAVOI Damiano

JABR Davide
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LACCONA Leonardo Mattia

LACCONA Alessandro Massimo

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING MONTE ROEN A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Tempo
00:21:49
00:22:57
00:23:40
00:23:51
00:25:16
00:26:56
00:27:34
00:28:43
00:30:42
00:31:48
00:36:44
00:36:45
00:41:53

Tempo
00:20:24
00:21:27
00:22:58
00:24:06
00:24:09
00:24:33
00:27:43
00:34:27
00:49:07
00:50:37

Tempo
00:14:25
00:15:05
00:15:24
00:16:53
00:19:19
00:24:09
00:24:18
00:29:01
00:29:18
00:55:02
00:00:00



Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

PAGLIARI Cristiano
OGNIBENI Andrea
DOLIANA Lorenzo
ZUGLIANI David
FONTAN Angelo
PELZ Daniel
GABOS Francesco
GROFF Davide
BAILONI Mattia
BATTISTI Davide
ZAGONEL Giacomo
FIORONI Alessio

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

FONTANA Gabriele
MOSER Alessandro
MARGONI Daniele
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
CARLIN Leonardo
ZULIAN Daniele
SEGATTA Simone
DEGRASSI Tommaso
MASIERO Francesco
MAZZA Luca

FEDEL Samuele

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1

2
NP

Nome

GIANELLE Marco
ARMANINI Domenico
BORINATO Gabriele

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

PEDROTTI Dario
VARESCO Enrico
CHIARI Mauro

SANDRI Eddy

SONNA Giovanni
ZANON Claudio
AUSERMILLER Michele
ZUGLIANI Mattia
LAZZERI Mauro

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:17:33
00:19:33
00:25:52
00:30:59
00:32:38
00:36:04
00:36:44
00:43:00
00:00:00
00:24:00
00:20:30
00:39:52

Tempo
00:16:01
00:16:44
00:20:24
00:21:09
00:21:59
00:25:41
00:26:25
00:27:04
00:31:45
00:38:18
00:00:00

Tempo
00:18:04
00:19:45
00:00:00

Tempo
00:20:10
00:20:23
00:22:32
00:22:41
00:22:46
00:23:55
00:25:53
00:31:00
00:32:12
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MARTIGNAGO Daniele

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

GRETTER Alessandro
SANTUARI Alessandro
PRETTO Pierantonio
CORONA Pierpaolo
HUELLER Fabio
SEGATTA Andrea
LACCONA Giuseppe
COSER STEFANO
DELVAI Mauro
PELLEGRINI Roberto
VANZETTA Massimo
CASO Ezio
VANZETTA Nicola
CHINI Luigi

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
FAZAKAS Zoltan
PRADEL Roberto
CANDOTTI Michele
FEDEL Andrea
GIULIANI Maurizio
HILLEBRAND Stephan
RAUS Michele
ORSINGHER Giancarlo
ZENI Ettore

TRENTIN Danilo
OGNIBENI Enrico Maria
PLANER Carlo

PAOLI Giorgio

Categoria: M65

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

BAZAN Francesco
DECARLI Paolo
FELLIN Umberto
CONCI Alessandro

Categoria: M70

Pos.

Nome

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

00:35:52

Tempo
00:17:17
00:18:57
00:18:59
00:19:31
00:20:32
00:21:20
00:21:38
00:22:30
00:23:26
00:23:35
00:26:15
00:28:29
00:33:19
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:03
00:15:58
00:16:54
00:18:36
00:19:07
00:21:45
00:22:43
00:25:36
00:28:29
00:29:21
00:31:26
00:47:50
00:50:46
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:08
00:20:17
00:23:28
00:25:40

Tempo
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DEPAOLI Lorenzo
TAMANINI Franco
BAZZANELLA Giulio
CALDONAZZI Emilio
ZORZI Carlo

VALER Claudio
GOZZER Giancarlo

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

SCOPEL Mattia
CORONA Mattia

GAIO Paride
SILVENNOINEN Oskari
ACLER Samuele
NIELSEN Erik
GRANZOTTO Riccardo
VENTURINI Alessio
RONTINI Mattia
NICOLAO Erik
GRISENTI Leonardo
DEBIASI Dennis
BAZAN Alberto

Categoria: W10

Pos.
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Nome

GRETTER Nicole
PRETTI Nives
BARTOCCIONI Evelyn
BANCHER Anna
FURLIN Emma
CAZUFFI Elisa

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

GIONTA Eliana Rachele
COLME Sofia
CIPRIANI Gaia
TRENTIN Veronica
VANZETTA Emma
DAPRA Angelica
STEFANI Penelope
BARDELLI Sofia
MAZZA Anna
PEROTTO Elena
BATTISTI Maya

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. FONZASO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:19:41
00:21:14
00:26:17
00:28:10
00:30:46
00:32:29
00:35:02

Tempo
00:15:18
00:15:56
00:16:33
00:16:37
00:16:58
00:17:15
00:17:33
00:19:52
00:22:40
00:24:14
00:00:00
00:31:14
00:17:27

Tempo
00:14:39
00:26:01
00:27:34
00:30:45
00:32:49
01:05:01

Tempo
00:20:56
00:22:01
00:22:01
00:24:05
00:24:47
00:25:15
00:27:51
00:38:04
00:40:10
00:00:00
00:18:17



Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

CORONA Gioia
PELLEGRINI Agnese
CANDOTTI Elisa
RINALDI Anna
GRETTER Marianna
Vadala Anna
PEROTTO Lucia
ZUGLIANI Alice
FAORO Elena
DALFOLLO Marica
ZORTEA Eva
VANZETTA Vanessa
JABR Anita
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Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome

GAIO Elettra

ANESIN Viviana
PRETTO Celeste Nike
ANTONIOL Gioia
GOZZER Chiara
PIAZZ]| Sylvia
FRISANCO Angelica
NP IAGHER Margherita
NP VANZETTA Matilde
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Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 OGNIBENI Chiara
2 RIGONI Lucia
3 RINALDO Maddalena
4 SARTORI Elisa

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 PARIS Nausica
2 SAMBI Sara
3 SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
4 MONTIBELLER Nadia

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:16:23
00:16:29
00:16:59
00:17:37
00:19:35
00:19:38
00:19:48
00:20:36
00:23:04
00:24:53
00:25:20
00:28:38
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:57
00:17:03
00:21:55
00:22:57
00:30:41
00:44:39
00:52:31
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:54
00:19:59
00:20:46
00:21:29

Tempo
00:15:33
00:15:39
00:21:33
00:22:13

Tempo



© 00 N O g b~ WON P

PFISTER Oriana
CORRIDORI Chiara
GRISENTI Alessia
AGNOLO Rosella
MATTIVI Marcella
BRESSAN Monica
CERUTI Valentina
CRISTELLI Nancy
PEPINO Viviana

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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Nome

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia
VALDETARA Valentina

PIFFER Maria
MANTEGA Silvia

LEONARDELLI Angela

PACHER Mirta
AMBROSI Giovanna

MARCANTONI Antonella

ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
CHIZZOLA Giovanna
GOTTOLI Rosanna
CANDOTTI Claudia

Categoria: W65

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome
LORENZET Tazia
TURRI Luisella
ABRAM Annamaria

Categoria: WB

Pos.
1

2
NP

Nome
VARESCO Alice
FAIFER Cristina
DALSASS Aurora

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

DE BIASI Maddalena
PALUMBO Martina
TURAKAINEN Venla
PRADEL Anna
VEDANA Giulia
RIGONI Alessia

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. CAURIOL

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

00:18:33
00:20:32
00:22:21
00:23:39
00:24:22
00:25:05
00:25:46
00:27:13
00:29:18

Tempo
00:15:44
00:18:06
00:18:41
00:19:12
00:19:47
00:22:17
00:27:03
00:27:59
00:29:16
00:31:21
00:36:53
00:14:24

Tempo
00:16:04
00:19:44
00:54:37

Tempo
00:16:00
00:20:36
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:01
00:16:09
00:16:22
00:17:30
00:17:50
00:19:00
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

MINELLA Silvia
DALFOLLO Debora
CORSO Giada
FRISANCO Giulia
D'INCAU Alessia
BIGHELLI Cecilia
GAMBINI Giulia
TRENTIN Valentina
CHINI Elisa
TRENTIN Angela
GAIGHER Pamela

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

00:20:14
00:20:38
00:20:38
00:21:11
00:21:21
00:25:11
00:25:26
00:27:19
00:27:37
00:27:46
00:30:02



